Staples - U Type Staples - Convetary
Staples
15mm 20mm 25mm
1.5 mm SCI-600-15 SCI-601-15 SCI-602-15
2.0 mm SCI-600-20 SCI-601-20 SCI-602-20
2.5 mm SCI-600-25 SCI-601-25 SCI-602-25
3.0 mm SCI-600-30 SCI-601-30 SCI-602-30
Dia
Width
Cat No.
Cat No. Dia
SCI-603-05 5 mm Step
SCI-603-10 10 mm Step
SCI-603-15 15 mm Step
SCI - S : 1 SCI - S : 2
6.5 Dia, Cancellous Traction Screw
Thread Length 32 mm
SCI - S : 3
Cat No. Length Cat No. Length
SCI-604-90 90 mm SCI-604-115 115 mm
SCI-604-95 95 mm SCI-604-120 120 mm
SCI-604-100 100 mm SCI-604-130 130 mm
SCI-604-105 105 mm SCI-604-135 135 mm
SCI-604-110 110 mm
I.F.S
I.F.S
I.F.S